
Bid Number: 2016-19_CDBG_Conway Scrap Metal Remediation Project Planholder’s List 

Bid Opening Date: December 1st, 2016 @ 2:00pm / Conway City Hall Downstairs Conference Room

Vendor Name Contact Person Email Address Address Phone Number 

E2 Managetech Ryan Gragnano Ryan.gragnano@e2managetech.com 
320 Wilcrest Drive, Suite 370 

Houston, Texas 77042 281.407.0810 

SEMS Inc. Ed Gallagher edg@semsinc.net 
11628 S. Choctaw Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA 70815 225.975.7646 

MT2, LLC Lianna Sandy lsandy@mt2.com 
14045 West 66th Avenue 

Arvada, CO 80004 888.435.6645 

Century Construction & Realty Inc. Dylan Shook dshook@centurycr.com 
705 Robert E. Lee Drive 

Tupelo, MS 38801 662.844.3331 

Nabholz Don Shelton don.shelton@nabholz.com 
612 Garland Street 
Conway, AR 72032 501.505.5102 

Fisher Arnold Engineering Integration Gene Bailey gbailiey@fisherarnold.com 
9180 Crestwyn Hills Drive 

Memphis, TN 38125 901.748.1811 

Center for Toxicology and 
Environmental Health Lourdes Mahoney lmahoney@cteh.com 

5120 North Shore Drive 
North Little Rock, AR 72118 501.801.8500 

If you have specific questions regarding this bid, please contact Scott Grummer @ scott.grummer@cityofconway.org. 
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Craig Construction  

 
Ryan Saddler 

 
Ryan.saddler1977@gmail.com 

P.O. Box 22668 
Little Rock, AR 72221 

 
501.255.6688 

 
GR2 

 
Chris Kelley 

 
ckelley@gr2llc.com 

5669 Summer Avenue 
Memphis, TN 38134 

 
901.937.4456 

 
Kcom Environmental  

 
Terry Brown 

 
tbrown@kcomenvironmental.com 

1884 E. Fabyan Parkway  
Batavia, IL 60510 

 
815.409.1011 

 
Dayco  

 
Russ Mahan 

 
Russ.mahan@gmail.com 

30 North Road 
Damascus, AR 72039 

 
501.335.7524 

 
EPlan 

 
Raven Webster 

 
ravenw@eplanbidding.com 

4115 S. Providence, Suite 105 
Columbia, MO 65203 

 
573.447.7130 

 
Construct Connect 

 
Beth Fitzpatrick 

 
Beth.fitzpatrick@constructconnect.com  

28 N. Clark; Suite 450 
Chicago, IL 60602 

 
770.849.6460 

 
Crow Paving Inc.  

 
Brian Rohlman 

 
bhohlman@crowconst.com 

#57 Foster Drive 
Morrilton, AR 72210 

 
501.354.6511 

 
B&P Enterprises  

 
Ryan Hicks 

 
r.hicks@bandpent.com 

14420 Union Street 
Little Rock, AR 72206 

 
501.952.5763 
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RLH Construction LLC 

 
Rusty Hurtt 

 
rlhconstructionllc@hotmail.com 

P.O. Box  
Salem, AR 72576 

 
870.895.2594 
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